Agenda

Downtown Business District

June 22, 2016
8:30 am

Location: DBD Office, 330 Main Street

1. Call Meeting to Order — Introductions

2. Minutes of May 2016 meeting

3. Treasurer’s Report

4. Monthly Reports

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Chair Update
Police

Planning

Parking

Public Works

Chamber of Commerce

New Business

5. Adjourn Meeting



